
Lodi 85 Junior_Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 88 RUSSI M. - KTM 15:21.414
Tempo Gara

1 1:15.639 18:26:39.563

2 1:32.836 18:28:12.399

3 1:32.575 18:29:44.974

4 1:32.448 18:31:17.422

5 1:32.626 18:32:50.048

6 1:32.249 18:34:22.297

7 1:34.671 18:35:56.968

8 1:36.965 18:37:33.933

9 1:35.806 18:39:09.739

10 1:35.599 18:40:45.338

 Po. 2 - # 5 PAVAN S. - Husqvarna + 07.344
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.214 18:26:39.138

2 1:35.337 18:28:14.475

3 1:33.035 18:29:47.510

4 1:32.271 18:31:19.781

5 1:32.666 18:32:52.447

6 1:33.190 18:34:25.637

7 1:33.770 18:35:59.407

8 1:38.722 18:37:38.129

9 1:35.736 18:39:13.865

10 1:38.817 18:40:52.682

 Po. 3 - # 300 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna + 19.823
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.173 18:26:44.097

2 1:35.401 18:28:19.498

3 1:34.875 18:29:54.373

4 1:35.214 18:31:29.587

5 1:34.156 18:33:03.743

6 1:34.809 18:34:38.552

7 1:34.904 18:36:13.456

8 1:37.132 18:37:50.588

9 1:37.470 18:39:28.058

10 1:37.103 18:41:05.161

 Po. 4 - # 66 RUFFINI L. - KTM + 27.664
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.605 18:26:41.529

2 1:35.523 18:28:17.052

3 1:34.761 18:29:51.813

4 1:35.629 18:31:27.442

5 1:35.528 18:33:02.970

6 1:37.406 18:34:40.376

7 1:37.915 18:36:18.291

8 1:38.529 18:37:56.820

9 1:37.023 18:39:33.843

10 1:39.159 18:41:13.002

 Po. 5 - # 133 BERSINI M. - KTM + 29.723
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.273 18:26:49.197

2 1:37.216 18:28:26.413

3 1:35.245 18:30:01.658

4 1:34.767 18:31:36.425

5 1:37.338 18:33:13.763

6 1:37.229 18:34:50.992

7 1:36.020 18:36:27.012

8 1:36.452 18:38:03.464

9 1:36.065 18:39:39.529

10 1:35.532 18:41:15.061

 Po. 6 - # 777 FARIOLI F. - KTM + 32.190
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.665 18:26:42.589

2 1:34.981 18:28:17.570

3 1:48.961 18:30:06.531

4 1:35.489 18:31:42.020

5 1:35.090 18:33:17.110

6 1:35.499 18:34:52.609

7 1:36.399 18:36:29.008

8 1:35.420 18:38:04.428

9 1:35.868 18:39:40.296

10 1:37.232 18:41:17.528

 Po. 7 - # 800 VARONE G. - KTM + 37.665
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.917 18:26:43.841

2 1:38.160 18:28:22.001

3 1:37.081 18:29:59.082

4 1:36.159 18:31:35.241

5 1:36.505 18:33:11.746

6 1:37.303 18:34:49.049

7 1:37.352 18:36:26.401

8 1:36.823 18:38:03.224

9 1:39.791 18:39:43.015

10 1:39.988 18:41:23.003

 Po. 8 - # 21 BOSI G. - Husqvarna + 40.399
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.594 18:26:51.518

2 1:41.374 18:28:32.892

3 1:37.898 18:30:10.790

4 1:36.273 18:31:47.063

5 1:35.147 18:33:22.210

6 1:35.275 18:34:57.485

7 1:36.616 18:36:34.101

8 1:37.246 18:38:11.347

9 1:36.547 18:39:47.894

10 1:37.843 18:41:25.737

 Po. 9 - # 26 FORTINI S. - KTM + 51.870
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.617 18:26:45.541

2 1:37.463 18:28:23.004

3 1:36.907 18:29:59.911

4 1:35.899 18:31:35.810

5 1:37.353 18:33:13.163

6 1:37.453 18:34:50.616

7 1:40.847 18:36:31.463

8 1:39.882 18:38:11.345

9 1:39.812 18:39:51.157

10 1:46.051 18:41:37.208

Fastest lap: 1:32.249 
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Lodi 85 Junior_Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 40 BRILLI A. - KTM + 1:00.009
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.700 18:26:50.624

2 1:41.276 18:28:31.900

3 1:39.745 18:30:11.645

4 1:38.558 18:31:50.203

5 1:38.312 18:33:28.515

6 1:39.092 18:35:07.607

7 1:37.707 18:36:45.314

8 1:40.104 18:38:25.418

9 1:39.059 18:40:04.477

10 1:40.870 18:41:45.347

 Po. 11 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. - KTM + 1:07.728
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.031 18:26:49.955

2 1:38.264 18:28:28.219

3 1:36.888 18:30:05.107

4 1:35.374 18:31:40.481

5 1:35.274 18:33:15.755

6 1:36.513 18:34:52.268

7 1:37.700 18:36:29.968

8 1:36.149 18:38:06.117

9 1:37.460 18:39:43.577

10 2:09.489 18:41:53.066

 Po. 12 - # 99 LANZANI A. - Kawasaki + 1:20.627
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.602 18:26:48.526

2 1:43.044 18:28:31.570

3 1:48.160 18:30:19.730

4 1:40.266 18:31:59.996

5 1:40.860 18:33:40.856

6 1:39.611 18:35:20.467

7 1:40.397 18:37:00.864

8 1:40.316 18:38:41.180

9 1:40.331 18:40:21.511

10 1:44.454 18:42:05.965

 Po. 13 - # 253 GAZZANO F. - KTM + 2:06.932
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.760 18:26:38.684

2 1:52.263 18:28:30.947

3 1:36.125 18:30:07.072

4 1:35.310 18:31:42.382

5 1:34.993 18:33:17.375

6 1:35.449 18:34:52.824

7 1:35.923 18:36:28.747

8 1:36.397 18:38:05.144

9 1:39.207 18:39:44.351

10 3:07.919 18:42:52.270

 Po. 14 - # 551 BOCCONI A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.475 18:26:56.399

2 1:42.181 18:28:38.580

3 1:42.783 18:30:21.363

4 1:49.405 18:32:10.768

5 1:45.487 18:33:56.255

6 1:43.657 18:35:39.912

7 1:44.267 18:37:24.179

8 1:44.985 18:39:09.164

9 1:47.354 18:40:56.518

 Po. 15 - # 518 SORRENTINO M. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.985 18:26:55.909

2 1:46.117 18:28:42.026

3 1:45.233 18:30:27.259

4 1:46.289 18:32:13.548

5 1:45.483 18:33:59.031

6 1:46.487 18:35:45.518

7 1:47.168 18:37:32.686

8 1:48.363 18:39:21.049

9 1:46.397 18:41:07.446

 Po. 16 - # 9 CAROZZI G. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.710 18:26:54.634

2 1:48.675 18:28:43.309

3 1:46.522 18:30:29.831

4 1:47.335 18:32:17.166

5 1:45.518 18:34:02.684

6 1:46.515 18:35:49.199

7 1:46.440 18:37:35.639

8 1:47.489 18:39:23.128

9 1:45.608 18:41:08.736

 Po. 17 - # 134 GRIGIS S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.969 18:26:59.893

2 1:48.918 18:28:48.811

3 1:45.695 18:30:34.506

4 1:47.286 18:32:21.792

5 1:45.849 18:34:07.641

6 1:44.718 18:35:52.359

7 1:48.754 18:37:41.113

8 1:45.094 18:39:26.207

9 1:46.200 18:41:12.407

 Po. 18 - # 513 MULE' A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.528 18:26:49.452

2 1:44.389 18:28:33.841

3 1:41.276 18:30:15.117

4 1:41.993 18:31:57.110

5 1:41.265 18:33:38.375

6 1:43.728 18:35:22.103

7 2:21.097 18:37:43.200

8 1:44.749 18:39:27.949

9 1:47.367 18:41:15.316

Fastest lap: 1:32.249 
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Lodi 85 Junior_Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 12 SACHELI A. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.585 18:27:01.509

2 1:46.617 18:28:48.126

3 1:45.993 18:30:34.119

4 1:46.725 18:32:20.844

5 1:46.317 18:34:07.161

6 1:44.315 18:35:51.476

7 1:49.070 18:37:40.546

8 1:49.148 18:39:29.694

9 1:53.506 18:41:23.200

 Po. 20 - # 24 OCCHINI F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.017 18:26:57.941

2 1:47.377 18:28:45.318

3 1:47.419 18:30:32.737

4 1:47.565 18:32:20.302

5 1:50.811 18:34:11.113

6 1:52.037 18:36:03.150

7 1:51.683 18:37:54.833

8 1:51.220 18:39:46.053

9 1:50.170 18:41:36.223

 Po. 21 - # 7 BONFATTI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.037 18:27:00.961

2 1:50.995 18:28:51.956

3 1:49.373 18:30:41.329

4 1:50.053 18:32:31.382

5 1:49.243 18:34:20.625

6 1:49.086 18:36:09.711

7 1:49.446 18:37:59.157

8 1:49.451 18:39:48.608

9 1:50.040 18:41:38.648

 Po. 22 - # 6 CASPANI D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.056 18:26:58.980

2 1:50.925 18:28:49.905

3 1:50.020 18:30:39.925

4 1:49.294 18:32:29.219

5 1:50.234 18:34:19.453

6 1:50.197 18:36:09.650

7 1:50.301 18:37:59.951

8 1:49.281 18:39:49.232

9 1:49.881 18:41:39.113

 Po. 23 - # 173 TIRABOSCHI D. - KTM + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.714 18:27:02.638

2 1:49.762 18:28:52.400

3 1:50.210 18:30:42.610

4 1:49.644 18:32:32.254

5 1:49.951 18:34:22.205

 Po. 24 - # 130 GIMM D. - KTM + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.465 18:26:39.389

2 1:41.376 18:28:20.765

3 2:11.961 18:30:32.726

Fastest lap: 1:32.249 
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